
Caora Farm Fall Trial
Open 1

November 3rd, 2023

1 Nancy Joyce Simmons Alice 37 Barbara Levinson Meg
2 Barbara Armata Bett 38 Mike Perry Dakota Lee
3 Paul Batz Mya 39 Dale Reiter Tav
4 Amanda Milliken Dar 40
5 Heather Nadelman Coin 41 Carolyn West Min
6 Brenda Buja Dice 42 Brenda Buja Emma
7 Margaret Flanagan Camden 43 Chris Bowen Nickel
8 Theone Thayer Jan 44 Danielle Eriksen Finn
9 Werner Reitboeck Jessie 45 Werner Reitboeck Piper

10 Teri Rhodes Rudy 46 Mich Ferraro Pike
11 47 Teri Rhodes Zuben
12 48 Emily Yazwinski Fern
13 Ginny Prince Grace 49 Christine Koval Tru 
14 Chris Bowen Griff 50 Joanne Thayer Pepe
15 Laurie Sargent Chip 51 Sally Molloy Sam
16 Carol Weigand Brody 52 Rebecca Goyer Claire
17 Gene Sheninger Aron 53 Paul Batz Reyn
18 Dave Sharp Carl 54 Maria Mick Sylvie
19 Eric Johnson Blade 55 Melanie Behrens Kit 
20 Sue Schoen Cori 56 Margaret Flanagan Kitt
21 Mich Ferraro Quark 57
22 Carolyn West Clyde 58 Sue Schoen Zoe
23 Barbara Levinson Aggi 59 Dave Goyer Dan
24 Eileen Stein Nan 60 Eileen Stein Quaya
25 Christine Koval Nick 61 Dominick Frabizio Gael
26 Dave Goyer Barley 62 Carol Campion Fly
27 Maria Amodei Pan 63 Ginny Prince June
28 Emily Yazwinski Earl 64 Nancy Joyce Simmons Diesel
29 Sally Molloy Reese 65 Warren Mick Tommy 
30 Carol Campion Carrie 66 Amanda Milliken Tui
31 Pat Warne Millie 67 Dave Sharp Cy
32 Warren Mick Finn 68
33 Heather Nadelman Megan 69 Eric Johnson Tara 
34 Simon Thorrold Quin 70 Gene Sheninger Pele
35 Pam Davies Seren
36 Barbara Armata Tye



Caora Farm Fall Trial
Open 2 - Double Lift

November 4 & 5, 2023

1 Carolyn West Min 34 Barbara Armata Bett
2 Barbara Armata Tye 35 Teri Rhodes Rudy 
3 Nancy Joyce Simmons Diesel 36
4 Brenda Buja Emma 37 Dave Goyer Barley 
5 Sally Molloy Kerry 38 Laurie Sargent Chip
6 Carol Campion Fly 39 Nancy Joyce Simmons Alice
7 Dave Sharp Cy 40 Amanda Milliken Dar
8 Rebecca Goyer Claire 41 Carol Weigand Brody
9 Barbara Levinson Meg 42 Chris Bowen Griff

10 Ginny Prince June 43 Margaret Flanagan Camden
11 Teri Rhodes Zuben 44 Emily Yazwinski Earl 
12 Dominick Frabizio Gael 45
13 46 Carol Campion Carrie
14 Mich Ferraro Pike 47 Brenda Buja Dice
15 Gene Sheninger Pele 48 Eileen Stein Nan
16 Paul Batz Reyn 49 Pat Warne Millie
17 Eileen Stein Quaya 50 Carolyn West Clyde
18 Warren Mick Tommy 51 Barbara Levinson Aggi
19 52 Mich Ferraro Quark
20 Dave Goyer Dan 53 Gene Sheninger Aron
21 Dale Reiter Tav 54
22 Werner Reitboeck Piper 55 Warren Mick Finn
23 Maria Amodei Pan 56 Danielle Eriksen Finn
24 Amanda Milliken Tui 57 Sally Molloy Reese
25 Simon Thorrold Quin 58 Sue Schoen Cori
26 Margaret Flanagan Kitt 59 Melanie Behrens Kit
27 Sue Schoen Zoe 60 Eric Johnson Blade
28 Maria Mick Sylvie 61 Theone Thayer Jan
29 Emily Yazwinski Fern 62 Paul Batz Mya
30 Christine Koval Tru 63 Werner Reitboeck Jessie
31 Chris Bowen Nickel 64 Dave Sharp Carl 
32 Pam Davies Seren 65 Ginny Prince Grace
33 Eric Johnson Tara 


